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**S0ME SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN ITEMS ARE INDICATED IN RED BOLD PRINT THROUGHOUT OUR PRICE LIS

For Service Guides please refer to Service Bulletins on www.harvestservices.ca
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Terms and Conditions

Pricing- Prices and discounts are as per our published price lists. Prices and quotations are subject to change without

notice and will be applied at time of shipment unless otherwise agreed to in writing or verbal authorization.

Freight Policy- Prices quoted are F.O.B. Craik, SK. All other shipments are subject to shipping and handling charges.

Terms - Due on Receipt unless otherwise agreed to in writing or verbal authorization. A 2% per month service charge will

be applied to all overdue accounts.

Return of Goods- Written or verbal authorization from Harvest Services a Division of Ralph McKay must be obtained
before returning any merchandise. All transportation charges are the customers’ responsibility. Credit for returned goods
will be based on the original price paid, less a minimum 25% restocking charge. Invoices must be supplied. No restocking

charges with replacement order.

Special Order No Return- Iltems marked as Special order no return cannot be returned unless approval from Harvest
Services a Division of Ralph McKay has been granted. However all special order items due carry the same high quality of

workmanship found throughout the Harvest Services Product line.

Disclaimer- The information in this catalogue is based on the latest data to Harvest Services a Division of Ralph McKay
OEM numbers shown are listed as a guide only and Harvest Services a Division of Ralph McKay Makes no claims as to

the accuracy of the data supplied.

SERVICES

A Division of £ MCKAY

Box 519 Old #11 Highway North
Craik, SK. S0G 0VO0
Toll Free 1-800-667-2601
Telephone 1-306-734-2601 or Fax 1-306-734-2266
www.harvestservices.ca

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266 2022 USD Price List 2



John Deere

*SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN ITEMS ARE INDICATED IN RED BOLD PRINT THROUGHOUT OUR PRICE LIST**

HARVEST Feeder Chains & Accessories for John Deere Combines

Part Number

FC1050
FC1055
FC1056
FC1059
FC1060
FC1061

FC1062

JDSTSP1000
JDSTSOUTER

JDSTSINNER
JDSTSP1001

SL1050

SL1055

SL1056C
SL1056L
SL1056R
SL1059

SL1061L
SL1061R
SL1062 L
SL1062R

Fits Model No. Number of
JD 9400/10/50,9500/10/40/50,9560/9650/60CTS,CTS I11,9540/9640WTS, T550 3 101
JD 9600/10/50/60, 9640/60WTS, W650,W660,T660,T670 S/N101999 & DOWN 4 101
JD W650,W660,T660,T670 S/N102000 & UP, 2015 & UP OEM #AXE41941 4 101
JD 9470, 9560, 9570 STS, S540, S550 3 101
JD 9650,9660,9750,9760,9860,9870,9670,9770 STS (SN730100 & down) 3 91
JD 9670,9770,9870 STS (SN730101-SN775000),660/70/80/90 S-Series 3 strand 3 91
S660, 670, 680, 690, 760, 770, 780, 790 S-Series 4 strand Chain (SN775001 o1
and up)
JD Steel Split Sprocket - Fits older JD 66, 77, 88 series SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
JD Steel Split Sprocket STS Outer - Fits FC1060 models OEM #H159615
JD Steel Split Sprocket STS Inner - Fits FC1060 models OEM #H159616

JD Steel Split Sprocket - Fits FC1061 & FC1062 (S/N 730101 & IP) OEM #H227474

JD Slat fits FC1050, FC1051, FC1060, FC1062 center
JD Slat fits FC1055

JD Slat fits FC1056 center

JD Slat fits FC1056 left hand side

JD Slat fits FC1056 right hand side

JD Slat fits FC1059

JD Slat fits FC1061 left hand side

JD Slat fits FC1061 right hand side

JD Slat fits FC1062 left hand side

JD Slat fits FC1062 right hand side

C-Con

Ch Lks Sprocket

23 11/16" 144

19 3/8" 187
17.5",19.5" 187
18 7/16" 122
23 11/16" 140
21 5/8" 141
S
7

7

7

15

23 11/16" 2.9
193/8" 25
19 1/2" 25
17 1/2" 25
17 1/2" 25
187/16" 2.3
215/8" 2.8
215/8" 2.8
9 3/4" 1.6

9 3/4" 1.6

HARVEST Concaves for John Deere Conventional and Rotary Combines

Part Number
CO2700NW
CO2700RR
CO2700WW
FL2700

C02700 Coverplate Set

CP2195
CPBJD
CPHAND

CO2705NW
CO2705RR
CO2705WW
FL2705

C02705 Coverplate Set

CONCAVES for John Deere Rotary Combines

Available in Wide spaced, Narrow spaced or Round Rod or any combination.
Harvest Concaves use 1045 C Steel, 1/4" Wires, & are built heavier than OEM. NW spacing - 1/2" c/c WW spacing - 1" c/c
50 series STS combines may require an updated latch kit - Available from your John Deere dealer JD Number AH210894

Fits Model No.
JD 9650,9660,9670,9750,9760,9770,9860,9870 STS & S660/670/680/690/760/770/780/790
JD 9650,9660,9670,9750,9760,9770,9860,9870 STS & S660/670/680/690/760/770/780/790
JD 9650,9660,9670,9750,9760,9770,9860,9870 STS & S660/670/680/690/760/770/780/790
JD Front Lip CO2700

Set of Three CO2700 and FL2700 (Please order individually)

JD Consists of CPBJD, CP2195, CPHAND, order 1 of each per coverplate (Please order individually)

JD Cover Plate for CO2700 and CO2195
JD John Deere Cover Plate Bracket
JD Cover Plate Handle for all cover plates

JD 9560, 9570 STS S550 Rotary Narrow Wire
JD 9560, 9570 STS S550 Rotary Round Rod
JD 9560, 9570 STS S550 Rotary Wide Wire
JD Front Lip fits CO2705
Set of Three CO2705 and FL2705 (Please order individually)

JD Coverplate fits CO2705 (consists of CPBJD, CP2185, CPHAND)

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266

Price/Set Wt.
3,068.00 96
2,588.00 96
2,780.00 96
9

297

price/set 7.2

6.5
0.5
0.2

2,762.00 87
2,426.00 87
2,690.00 87
8

269

price/set 7.2

US Price

1,756.00
2,292.00
2,292.00
1,636.00
1,828.00
1,892.00

2,436.00

166.00
138.00

164.00
201.00

41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
36.00
43.00
43.00
42.00
42.00

US Price
996.00
836.00
900.00

80.00

150.00

66.00
41.00
43.00

900.00
788.00
876.00

62.00

146.00
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John Deere

*SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN ITEMS ARE INDICATED IN RED BOLD PRINT THROUGHOUT OUR PRICE LIST**

Part Number

HARVEST Concaves for John Deere CONVENTIONAL Combines

Fits Model No.

C02040 JD 6600, 6601, 6602, 6620, 6621, 6622, Titans SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
C0O2050 JD 7700, 7701, 7720, 7721, Titans SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
C0O2060 JD 8820, Titans SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
C02070 JD 9400, 9410, 9450, 9500, 9510, 9550, 9560, CTS, CTS Il, 9650CTS, 9660CTS
CP2070SET Coverplate fits CO2070 (Consists of 3 CPCEN,2 CPOUT, 5 CPJHOOK)

C02080 JD 9600, 9610, 9650, 9660, 9660WTS, T670

CP2080SET Coverplate fits CO2080 (Consists of 4 CPCENT,2 CPOUT, 6 CPJHOOK)

Part Number

HARVEST Sieves to fit JOHN DEERE Combines

Fits Model No.

CH1025 Airfoil Chaffer JD 7700, 7701, 7720, 7721 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

ACH1025 AdjChaffer JD 7700, 7701, 7720, 7721 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

BS1025 Bottom Sieve JD 7700, 7701, 7720, 7721 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

CH1030 Airfoil Chaffer JD 8820 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

ACH1030 AdjChaffer JD 8820 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

BS1030 Bottom Sieve JD 8820 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

CH1035 Airfoil Chaffer JD 6620 Titan Il SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

ACH1035 AdjChaffer JD 6620 Titan Il SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

BS1035 Bottom Sieve JD 6620 Titan Il SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

CH1040 Airfoil Chaffer JD 7720 Titan Il & 7721 Titan Il

ACH1040 AdjChaffer JD 7720 Titan Il & 7721 Titan Il

BS1040 Bottom Sieve JD 7720 Titan Il & 7721 Titan Il

CH1045 Airfoil Chaffer JD 8820 Titan Il

ACH1045 Adj Chaffer JD 8820 Titan Il

BS1045 Bottom Sieve JD 8820 Titan Il

CH1050 Airfoil Chaffer JD 9400, 9410, 9450, 9500, 9510, 9550, 9560 CTS, 9650 CTS, CTS Il 3pc Set
ACH1050 AdjChaffer JD 9400, 9410, 9450, 9500, 9510, 9550, 9560 CTS, 9650 CTS, CTS Il 3pc Set
ACH1050P Precleaner JD 9400, 9410, 9450, 9500, 9510, 9550, 9560 CTS, 9650 CTS, CTS Il 2pc Set
BS1050 Bottom Sieve JD 9400, 9410, 9450, 9500, 9510, 9550, 9560 CTS, 9650 CTS, CTS I 2pc Set
CH1055 Airfoil Chaffer JD 9600, 9610, 9650, 9660 3pc Set
ACH1055 Adj Chaffer JD 9600, 9610, 9650, 9660 3pc Set
ACH1055P Precleaner JD 1 3/8" spacing 9600, 9610, 9650, 9660 (handle option - Factory or HS handle) 2pc Set
ACH1055P1 1-8 JD 1 1/8" spacing 9600, 9610, 9650, 9660 (handle option - Factory or HS handle) 2pc Set
BS1055 Bottom Sieve JD 9600, 9610, 9650, 9660 2pc Set
CH1056E Airfoil Chaffer JD 9660 WTS, T670 2pc Set
CH1057 Airfoil Chaffer JD T670 2pc Set
CH1060 Airfoil Chaffer JD 9650, 9660, 9670, 9750, 9760, 9770, 9860,9870 STS

ACH1060 AdjChaffer JD 9650, 9660, 9670, 9750, 9760, 9770, 9860,9870 STS (no auto adjuster)
ACH1061 Adj Chaffer JD 9650, 9660, 9670, 9750, 9760, 9770, 9860,9870 STS (with auto adjuster)
ACH1060P Precleaner  JD 9650,9750 STS only (does NOT fit other models)

BS1060 Bottom Sieve JD 9650, 9660, 9670, 9750, 9760, 9770, 9860,9870 STS (no auto adjuster)

BS1061 Bottom Sieve JD 9650, 9660, 9670, 9750, 9760, 9770, 9860,9870 STS (with auto adjuster)
CH1065 Airfoil Chaffer JD S650,5660,5670,S680,S690 S-SERIES SN785000 and down

CH1066 Airfoil Chaffer JD S690,S760,S770,S780,S790 S-SERIES SN785001 and up

LxW
61x53
61x53
47x53

61x64
61x64
47x64

67x42
67x42
52x42

67x53
67x53
52x53

67x64
67x64
52x64
35x26-2
18x52

35x26-2
18x52

35x26
49x25

35x31-2
18x63

35x31-2
18x62

35x31
35x31
49x31

54x31
82X31

63x52
63x52
63*52
51X35
55x52
55x52
81X52
81X52

To order RIPPLE TINS and DIVIDER KITS see Miscellaneous Parts on page 12

Wt.
211
254
308
317

24
368

29

Wt.
75
60
60

76
90
75

59
64
49

75
66
65

84
80
80

71

65

45
50

81

75

55
55
70

70
126

80
74
74
27
70
70
100
100

To order REPLACEMENT PARTS for ADJUSTABLE CHAFFERS and SIEVES see page 12

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266

US Price
1,180.00
1,356.00
1,676.00
1,916.00

174.00
2,020.00

207.00

US Price

892.00
1,300.00
1,252.00

1,108.00
1,516.00
1,356.00

836.00
1,316.00
1,196.00

1,052.00
1,412.00
1,276.00

1,260.00
1,556.00
1,460.00

1,300.00

1,756.00

1,196.00
1,276.00

1,412.00

1,996.00

1,396.00
1,420.00
1,492.00

1,260.00
1,540.00

972.00
1,460.00
1,500.00
1,036.00
1,364.00
1,364.00
1,372.00
1,396.00
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Case IH

*SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN ITEMS ARE INDICATED IN RED BOLD PRINT THROUGHOUT OUR PRICE LIST**

Part Number

FC1130
FC1131
FC1132
FC1133
FC1135
FC1137
FC1139
FC1150
FC1151
FC1154
FC1155

FCDS2188
FCDS2588
IHSTSP1100

SL1130L
SL1130R
SL1135L
SL1135R
SL1150

SL1155L
SL1156

SL1155R

HARVEST Feeder Chains & Accessories for Case IH Combines

47" H

54" IH

60" IH
54" 1H

Fits Model No.

20/ 40/ 60 Series 47" Feeder House SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
20/ 40/ 60 Series SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
20/ 40/ 60 Series 54" Feeder House SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
20/ 40/ 60 Series SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
80/ 88 Series 1682 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
80 / 88 Series, 5130/40/50, 6130/40/50, 7130/40/50 (without rocktrap)
80 / 88 Series, 5130/40/50, 6130/40/50, 7130/40/50 (with rocktrap)
7010, 8010 (with rocktrap) 2pc Set (Side by Side)
7010, 8010 without rocktrap 2pc Set (Side by Side)

7120,7230/40/50,8120,8230/40/50,9120,9230/40/50 (without rocktrap)
7120,7230/40/50,8120,8230/40/50,9120,9230/40/50 (with rocktrap)

Number of C-Con

Heavy walled pipe with 3 sprockets fits Older CIH 80 series up to 2388 HAJ0300000 and down
Heavy walled pipe with 3 sprockets fits CIH 2588, 2577, 2388 HAJ0300001 and up

Steel Split Sprocket (fits 88 series and older)

Slat fits FC1129 - FC1133 left hand side SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN
Slat fits FC1129 - FC1133 right hand side ~ SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN
Slat fits FC1135, FC1137, FC1139 left hand side

Slat fits FC1135, FC1137, FC1139 right hand side

Slat fits FC1150, FC1151

Slat fits FC1154, FC1155 left hand side

Slat fits FC1154, FC1155 center

Slat fits FC1154, FC1155 right hand side

Ch Lks Sprocket
3 60 1311/16"
3 64 13 11/16"
3 68 1311/16"
3 72 1311/16"
3 68 18 1/8"
3 76 18 1/8"
3 70 18 1/8"
4 99 18 1/8"
4 111 18 1/8"
4 114 1315/16"
4 102 1315/16"
13 11/16"
13 11/16"
18 1/8"
18 1/8"
18 1/8"
18 1/8"
13 15/16"
13 15/16"

HARVEST Concaves for Case IH Rotary Combines

Available in Wide spaced, Narrow spaced or Round Rod or any combination.

72
76
81
86
90
100
94
160
185
190
175

US Price

916.00
1,012.00
1,092.00
1,140.00
1,196.00
1,088.00
1,040.00
2,116.00
2,316.00
2,476.00
2,004.00

796.00
1,020.00
164.00

36.00
36.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
35.00
33.00
35.00

Harvest Concaves use 1045 C Steel, 1/4" Wires, & are built heavier than OEM. NW spacing - 1/2" c/c WW spacing - 1" c/c

Part Number
CO2175NW
CO2175RR
CO2175WW
FL2175

CO2185NW
CO2185RR
C02185WW
FL2185

CO2190NW
CO2190RR
CO2190WwW
FL2190

CO2195NW
CO2195RR
C0O2195WW
FL2195

CO2196NW LH
CO2196NW RH
CO2196RR LH
CO2196RR RH
CO2196WW LH
CO2196WW RH
CO2196HT LH
CO2196HT RH

IH

Fits Model No.

1440, 1460, 1470 Narrow Wire SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

1440, 1460, 1470 Round Rod SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

1440, 1460, 1470 Wide Wire SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

IHC 1440/60 Front Lip SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

Set of Three CO2175 & FL2175 (Please order ind

1640/60/70, 44 & 66 Series Narrow Wire

1640/60/70, 44 & 66 Series Round Rod

1640/60/70, 44 & 66 Series Wide Wire

1640/60/70, 44 & 66 Series Front Lip

Set of Three CO2185 & FL2185 (Please order ind

1480, 1482 Narrow Wire
1480, 1482 Round Rod

SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

1480, 1482 Wide Wire SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
1480, 1482 Front Lip SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
Set of Three CO2190 & FL2190 (Please order ind

1680/82, 77 & 88 Series 5130/40/50, 6130/40/50, 7130/40/50 Narrow Wire
1680/82, 77 & 88 Series 5130/40/50, 6130/40/50, 7130/40/50 Round Rod
1680/82, 77 & 88 Series 5130/40/50, 6130/40/50, 7130/40/50 Wide Wire
1680/82, 77 & 88 Series 5130/40/50, 6130/40/50, 7130/40/50 Front Lip

Set of Three CO2195 & FL2195 (Please order ind

7010,8010,7120,8120,9120,7230,7240,8230,8240,9230,9240 Narrow Wire
7010,8010,7120,8120,9120,7230,7240,8230,8240,9230,9240 Narrow Wire
7010,8010,7120,8120,9120,7230,7240,8230,8240,9230,9240 Round Rod
7010,8010,7120,8120,9120,7230,7240,8230,8240,9230,9240 Round Rod
7010,8010,7120,8120,9120,7230,7240,8230,8240,9230,9240 Wide Wire
7010,8010,7120,8120,9120,7230,7240,8230,8240,9230,9240 Wide Wire
7010,8010,7120,8120,9120,7230,7240,8230,8240,9230,9240 Hard Thresh
7010,8010,7120,8120,9120,7230,7240,8230,8240,9230,9240 Hard Thresh

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266

Price/Set  2,389.00
Price/Set 2,173.00
Price/Set  2,221.00

ividually)

Price/Set 2,641.00
Price/Set  1,993.00
Price/Set  2,425.00

ividually)

Price/Set 2,843.00
Price/Set  1,571.00
Price/Set  2,435.00

ividually)

Price/Set  2,905.00
Price/Set 2,185.00
Price/Set  2,473.00

ividually)

Left Hand Concave
Right Hand Concave
Left Hand Concave
Right Hand Concave
Left Hand Concave
Right Hand Concave
Left Hand Concave
Right Hand Concave

Wt.
71
71
71

9

222

81
72
76
11

88
79
83
12

103
90
94
14

47
49
54
57
47
49
64
64

US Price
772.00
700.00
716.00

73.00

852.00
636.00
780.00

85.00

924.00
500.00
788.00

71.00

940.00
700.00
796.00

85.00

772.00
772.00
636.00
636.00
676.00
676.00
1,020.00
1,020.00

2022 USD Price List 5



Case IH

*SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN ITEMS ARE INDICATED IN RED BOLD PRINT THROUGHOUT OUR PRICE LIST**

Part Number
Coverplate for CO2175
Coverplate for CO2185
Coverplate for OEM CIH
Coverplate for CO2190
Coverplate for CO2195
Coverplate for OEM CIH

CP2175
CP2185
CP2190
CP2195
CPBIH
CPRET
CPHAND
CP2196

Part Number

CH1130
ACH1130

BS1131
BS1133

CH1132
ACH1132
BS1132
BS1134

CH1135
ACH1135
BS1135
BS1136

CH1140
ACH1140
BS1140
BS1141

CH1440
ACH1440
ACH1441P
BS1440

CH1445
ACH1445
BS1445

Airfoil Chaffer
Adj Chaffer

Bottom Sieve
Bottom Sieve

Airfoil Chaffer
Adj Chaffer

Bottom Sieve
Bottom Sieve

Airfoil Chaffer
Adj Chaffer

Bottom Sieve
Bottom Sieve

Airfoil Chaffer
Adj Chaffer

Bottom Sieve
Bottom Sieve

Airfoil Chaffer
Adj Chaffer
Precleaner

Bottom Sieve

Airfoil Chaffer
Adj Chaffer
Bottom Sieve

Part Number

FTK2166
FTK2188
FTK2190

H
H

H
H

H
H
H
H

H
H
H
H

H
H
H
H

H
H
H
H

H
IH
H

COVERPLATES FOR CASE IH Rotary CONCAVES

Coverplate parts must be ordered as the individual pieces listed below
Fits Model No.
Fits CO2175 & OEM 1440/60/70 & OEM 2 pc 1640/60, 44 & 66 Series
Fits CO2185

Fits IH OEM 1pc 1640, 1660, 44 & 66 Series

Fits CO2190 & OEM 2 pc 1480, 1680/82, 77 & 88 Series
Fits CO2195

Fits IH OEM 1pc 1680, 1682, 77 & 88 Series

Cover Plate for CO2175 (plate only)
Cover Plate for CO2185 (plate only)
Cover Plate for CO2190 (plate only)
Cover Plate for CO2195 (plate only)

Cover Plate Bracket

Cover Plate Retainer FOR CIH 1 pc OEM Concaves *one required for every 2 coverplates*
Optional Coverplate Handle can be used instead of Bolt with all our cover plates

Cover Plate for CO2196 (fits ours and OEM hard thresh only) (Plate includes 6 lynch pins)

HARVEST Sieves to fit CASE IH Combines

Fits Model No.
914 S/N 1440-, 915 S/N 8001-, 1440/60/70, 1640/60
914 S/N 1440-, 915 S/N 8001-, 1440/60/70, 1640/60

SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

1440, 1460, 1470, 1640, 1660 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
1440/60,1470,1640/60 Shortened (5 Rows of Louvers Removed) SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

44 & 66 Series
44 & 66 Series
44 & 66 Series
44 & 66 Series Shortened (5 Rows of Louvers Removed)

SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

1480, 1482, 1680, 1682
1480, 1482, 1680, 1682
1480, 1482, 1680, 1682
1480/82, 1680,/82 Shortened (5 Rows of Louvers Removed)

SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN
SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN

1680 Long Shoe, All 77 & 88 Series,5088,7088,5130,6130,7130,5140,7140,6150,7150
1680 Long Shoe, All 77 & 88 Series,5088,7088,5130,6130,7130,5140,7140,6150,7150
1680 Long Shoe, All 77 & 88 Series,5088,7088,5130,6130,7130,5140,7140,6150,7150

1680 Long Shoe, All 77 & 88 Series Shortened (5 Rows of Louvers Removed)

IH 7230,7240,7250,8010,8120,8230,8240,9120,9230,9240,9250
IH 7230,7240,7250,8010,8120,8230,8240,9120,9230,9240,9250
IH 7230,7240,7250,8010,8120,8230,8240,9120,9230,9240,9250
IH 7230,7240,7250,8010,8120,8230,8240,9120,9230,9240,9250

2pc Set
2pc Set

2pc Set

IH 7010,7120
IH 7010,7120
IH 7010,7120

HARVEST Fan Throat Kits for Case IH Combines
Fits Model No.
1440, 1460, 1470, 1640, 1660, 44 & 66 Series with Crossflow fan
1480, 1482, 1680, 1682, 77 & 88 Series with Crossflow fan
1480, 1482, 1680, 1682 with Paddle fan

Parts required per each cover plate
CP2175, CPBIH & BOLT 7
CP2185, CPBIH & BOLT 7
CP2185, CPBIH, CP RET, & CPHAND

CP2190 ,CPBIH & BOLT

CP2195, CPBIH & BOLT
CP2195, CPBIH, CP RET, & CPHAND

Wt. US Price

108.00

110.00

7.6 165.00

7.6 112.00

7.5 114.00

7.8 169.00

6 60.00

6.3 62.00

6.3 64.00

6.5 66.00

1 48.00

0.2 12.00

0.1 43.00

6 49.00

LxwW Wt. US Price

62x45 57 780.00
62x45 64 1,340.00
52x45 50 1,196.00
52x45 50 1,196.00
75x45 70 932.00
75x45 73 1,516.00
65x45 65 1,316.00
65x45 65 1,236.00
62x60 89 1,116.00
62x60 80 1,476.00
51x60 70 1,276.00
51x60 70 1,340.00
75x60 96 1,356.00
75x60 89 1,900.00
65x60 80 1,516.00
65x60 80 1,492.00
59x31 70 1,356.00
59x31 85 1,676.00
62x26 49 700.00
59x31 90 1,820.00
59x52 70 1,332.00
59x52 70 1,500.00
59X52 70 1,372.00
Wt. US Price

20 188.00

33 188.00

40 732.00

To order RIPPLE TINS and DIVIDER KITS see Miscellaneous Parts on page 12
To order REPLACEMENT PARTS for ADJUSTABLE CHAFFERS and SIEVES see page 12

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266
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*SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN ITEMS ARE INDICATED IN RED BOLD PRINT THROUGHOUT OUR PRICE LIST**

HARVEST Feeder Chains & Accessories for New Holland Combines

Number of C-Con
Part Number i . . i
Fits Model No Ch Lks Sprocket Wt. US Price

FC1430 NH TR75, 85, 86, 87, 88, 89, 96 S/N 529779-, 97, 98, 99 3 92 17 3/16" 110 1,436.00
FC1435 NH TR95, 96 S/N -529378 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN 3 92 21 1/8" 141 1,516.00
FC1440 NH TX36 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN 3 106 22 1/4" 164 1,876.00
FC1441 NH TX66, 68 SPECIAL ORDER, NO RETURN 3 116 22 1/4" 146 2,036.00
FC1442 NH TX66, 68, - Late Models 4 116 147/8",18" 190 2,476.00
FC1443 NH CX840,860,880,8060/70/80/90, 80.80, 80.90 4 121 147/8",18" 225 2,516.00
FC1444 NH CR920/40/60,9040/60/80,6090,7090,8080/90,6.90 Smooth Feeder house only 3 111 17 3/16" 142 2,052.00
FC1445 NH CR970, 9070, 8090, 980, 9080, 9090 3 111 22 1/4" 158 2,252.00
FC1446 NH CR970,9070/80/90,8080/90,8.90,9.90,elevation Not Dynamic Feed 4 112 17 7/8" 190 2,636.00
FC1447 rocktrap NH CR8080/90,9090,8.90,9.90, 10.90 elevation 4-chain Dynamic Feed Roll 4 88 17 7/8" 170 2,172.00
NHSTSPC1400 NH Steel Split Sprocket-Center FIT 3 & 4 Chain TR & CR920,940,960,980,9040,9060,9070 8 226.00
NHSTSPO1400 NH Steel Split Sprocket-Outer and ELEVATION:9070,9080,9090 9 226.00
SL1430 NH Slat fits FC1430, FC1444 17 3/16" 2.2 35.00
SL1435 NH Slat fits FC1435 SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN 21 1/8" 25 39.00
SL1441L NH Slat fits FC1440, FC1441 left hand side SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN 22 1/4" 3.3 49.00
SL1441R NH Slat fits FC1440, FC1441 right hand side SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN 22 1/4" 3.3 49.00
SL1442L NH Slat fits FC1442, FC1443 left hand side 14 7/8" 2.2 36.00
SL1442C NH Slat fits FC1442, FC1443 center 18" 2.2 39.00
SL1442R NH Slat fits FC1442, FC1443 right hand side 14 7/8" 2.2 36.00
SL1445 NH Slat fits FC1445 22 1/4" 2.2 40.00
SL1446 NH Slat fits FC1446, FC1447 17 7/8" 1.9 34.00

CONCAVES for New Holland ROTARY COMBINES

Available in Wide spaced (7/8" c/c), Narrow spaced (1/2" c/c) or Round Rod or any combination
Each universal concave requires 1 CO2400 (NW, WW, or RR), 1 set SP2400 or SP2410 (1 left & 1 right) and 1 DE2400 or DE2410

CO2400NW NH TR 70/5/6, 85/6, 95/6/7/8/9 Narrow Wire Price/Set 2,492.00 79 1,076.00
C02400WW NH TR 70/5/6, 85/6, 95/6/7/8/9 Wide Wire Price/Set 2,364.00 79 1,012.00
SP2400 NH Sideplate fits Harvest 70, 75 S/N -40300, 85 S/N -310400 set of 2 6 104.00
SP2410 NH Sideplate fits Harvest 75 S/N 403001-, 85 S/N 310401-, 86, 87, 95, 96, 97, 98, 99 set of 2 6 104.00
DE2400 NH Deflector - Concave Extension Grate mounts to the Concave 2 66.00
DE2410 NH Deflector- Concave Extension Grate mounts to side the access door 2 66.00
CP2400 NH Coverplate fits CO2400 6 60.00
CPHAND NH Optional Coverplate Handle can be used instead of Bolt on CP2400 1 43.00
Below 6 Sets include 1 concave, 1 extension and 1 hardware kit, 2 sets needed per combine
CO2415NW SET NH CR 920/940/960, 9040/9060, 6.90,7.90 Narrow Wire 136 2,060.00
CO2415RR SET NH CR 920/940/960, 9040/9060, 6.90,7.90 Round Rod 122 1,748.00
C0O2415WW SET NH CR 920/940/960, 9040/9060, 6.90,7.90 Wide Wire 122 1,956.00
CO2420NW SET NH CR 970/980, 8080/8090, 9070/80/90, 8.90,9.90,10.90 Narrow Wire 173 2,372.00
CO2420RR SET NH CR 970/980, 8080/8090, 9070/80/90, 8.90,9.90,10.90 Round Rod 159 1,876.00
C02420WW SET NH CR 970/980, 8080/8090, 9070/80/90, 8.90,9.90,10.90 Wide Wire 159 2,156.00
CP2420 NH Coverplate fits CO2420 6 80.00
CONCAVES for New Holland CONVENTIONAL COMBINES
C02470 NH TX 36, 66, 68 325 2,108.00
C02475 NH CX 820, 840, 860, 880, 8060, 8080 485 2,396.00
Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
CH1435 Airfoil Chaffer NH TR 89, 95 S/N 501851-, 96, 97, 98, 99 1pc  64x54 71 1,116.00
ACH1435 AdjChaffer NH TR 89, 95 S/N 501851-, 96, 97, 98, 99 1pc  64x54 75 1,420.00
BS1435 Bottom Sieve NH TR 89, 95 S/N 501851-, 96, 97, 98, 99 1pc  50x54 60 1,140.00
o NH TX 36,66,68,CX 840/60/80,8060/70/80/90,
CH1440 Airfoil Chaffer NH 2pc Set  59x31 70 1,356.00

CR970/80/90,9070/80/90,8080/90,9080/90,8.90,9.90,10.90
NH TX 36,66,68,CX 840/60/80,8060/70/80/90,
CR970/80/90,9070/80/90,8080/90,9080/90,8.90,9.90,10.90
NH CX 840/60/80,8060/70/80/90, (Does NOT fit TX)
CR970/80/90,9070/80/90,8080/90,9080/90,8.90,9.90,10.90
NH TX 36,66,68,CX840/60/80,8060/70/80/90,

BS1440  Botiom Sieve NH ~p47(/80/90,9070/80/90,8080/90,9080/90,8.90,9.90,10.90 2pcSet  59x31 90 1,820.00

ACH1440 AdjChaffer NH 2pc Set  59x31 85 1,676.00

ACH1441P Precleaner NH 62x26 49 700.00

CH1445  Airfoil Chaffer IH CX 8030,8040,8050 CR920,940,960,9040,9060,6090,7090,6.90,7.90 59x52 70 1,292.00
ACH1445 AdjChaffer IH CX 8030,8040,8050 CR920,940,960,9040,9060,6090,7090,6.90,7.90 59x52 70 1,500.00
ACH1446P Precleaner ~NH CX 8030,8040,8050 CR920,940,960,9040,9060, 6090,70906.90,7.90 52x26 49 596.00
BS1445 Bottom Sieve IH CX 8030,8040,8050 CR920,940,960,9040,9060,6090,7090,6.90,7.90 59x52 70 1,372.00

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266 2022 USD Price List 7



CLAAS /LEXION

*SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN ITEMS ARE INDICATED IN RED BOLD PRINT THROUGHOUT OUR PRICE LIST**

Part Number

ACH1800
ACH1805
ACH1810
ACH1815

Adj Chaffer
Adj Chaffer
Adj Chaffer
Adj Chaffer

Part Number

FC1225
FC1235
FC1236
FC1237
FC1577

FC1578

FC1579

FC1580

FC1581
FC1582
SL1225
SL1235
SL1236
SL1578
SL1579
SL1581

Part Number
Airfoil Chaffer MF 8560, 8570, 8780, 8780XP

CH1225
ACH1225
BS1225
CH1230
ACH1230
BS1230
ACH1231P
ACH1236P
ACH1235P

CH1235

ACH1235

BS1235

CH1566
ACH1566
BS1566

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266

Adj Chaffer

HARVEST Sieves for New CLAAS Combines

Fits Model No.
CL Narrow Body Standard Sieve (1739mm x 612mm)
CL Narrow body Jet Stream Sieve (1855mm x 633mm)
CL Wide Body Standard Sieve (1739mm x 752mm)
CL Wide Body Jet Stream Sieve (1855mm x 773mm)

OEM # 7361822

OEM # 7564610
OEM # 7360602
OEM # 7564640

2 pc Set
2 pc Set
2 pc Set
2 pc Set

LxW
69X24
73X25
69X30
73X31

Wt.
80
80
80
80

US Price
1,660.00
1,708.00
1,764.00
1,820.00

Massey Ferguson and Gleaner

HARVEST Feeder Chains & Accessories for Massey Ferguson and Gleaner
C-Con

Fits Model No.

MF 8560, 8570, 8780, 8780XP, 9690, 9670
MF 9790, 9895, 9795
MF 9790, 9895, 9795 GL A85

MF 9540, 9545, 9550, 9560,9565, CHALLENGER 540C/E, 560E, 560C

GL C62, MF 8680 Lower (Feeder)
GL C62, MF 8680 Upper (Separator)

R62 s/n 63001-68000, 68001-HL62999,
GL R72 s/n 73001-78000, 78001-HL72999,
R65 s/n HM62101, R75 s/n HM72101 Lower (Feeder)

R62 s/n 63001-68000, 68001-HL62999,
GL R72 s/n 73001-78000, 78001-HL72999,

R65 s/n HM62101, R75 s/n HS72101 Upper (Separator)
GL R62 s/n HM62101, R75 sn/ HM72101 Lower (Feeder)
GL R62 s/n HM62101, R75 s/n HM72101 Upper (Separator)
MF Slat fits FC1225
MF Slat fits FC1234, FC1235
MF Slat fits FC1236, FC1237
GL Slat fits FC1577, FC1578
GL Slat fits FC1579, FC1580
GL Slat fits FC1581, FC1582

HARVEST Sieves for Massey Ferguson and Gleaner Combines

Fits Model No.

MF 8560, 8570, 8780, 8780XP

Bottom Sieve MF 8560, 8570, 8780
Airfoil Chaffer MF 9690,9520 CHALLENGER 660

Adj Chaffer

MF 9690,9520 CHALLENGER 660

Bottom Sieve MF 9690,9520 CHALLENGER 660

Precleaner
Precleaner

Precleaner

MF 9695 MF Pre-cleaner
MF 9520,9540,9560 MF Pre-cleaner HANDLE in the CENTER
MF 9520,9540,9560 MF Pre-cleaner HANDLE to the SIDE

9560, 9790, 9795, 9895, 9540, 9545, 9565 GL A85,A76,A86, CHALLENGER

Airfoil Chaffer MF

Adj Chaffer

670/680B, 560C

9560, 9790, 9795, 9895, 9540, 9545, 9565 GL A85,A76,A86, CHALLENGER

MF 67016808, 560C

9560, 9790, 9795, 9895, 9540, 9545, 9565 GL A85,A76,A86, CHALLENGER

Bottom Sieve MF

Airfoil Chaffer

Adj Chaffer

670/680B, 560C

2PC
2PC

OEM 71149958

OEM 71149960

OEM 71412327
OEM 71449024

Number of

Ch Lks
3 111
3 113
4 113
4 121
4 96
4 63
3 97
3 87
4 97
4 87

SPECIAL ORDER

GL R62 S/N 65001-, R65, R72 S/N 76001-, Long Shoe,R75,R77,C62,577,597,MF8680

GL R62 S/N 65001-, R65, R72 S/N 76001-, Long Shoe,R75,R77,C62,577,597,MF8680
Bottom Sieve GL R62 S/N 65001-, R65, R72 S/N 76001-, Long Shoe,R75,R77,C62,577,597,MF8680

Sprocket

19
24
16
16
19

19

15

15

10
10

1/4
7/8
5/8
5/8
3/8

3/8

5/8

5/8

3/8
3/8

19 1/4"
24 7/8"
16 5/8"
19 3/8"
15 5/8"
10 3/8"

LxW
79x50
79x50
58x50
79x50
79X50
67X50
50x25
62x25
62x25

79x61

79X61

66x62

64x62
64x62
57x61

To order RIPPLE TINS and DIVIDER KITS see Miscellaneous Parts on page 12

Wt.

146
185
215
215
163

104

124

112

154
142
2.4

2.2
3.2
2.1
1.6

W,
83
90
60
83
90
60
45
40
40

95

95

85

93
90
75

To order REPLACEMENT PARTS for ADJUSTABLE CHAFFERS and SIEVES see page 12

US Price

1,780.00
2,100.00
2,436.00
2,572.00
1,740.00

1,236.00

1,620.00

1,412.00

2,100.00
1,876.00
36.00
42.00
34.00
42.00
41.00
41.00

US Price
1,212.00
1,500.00
1,396.00
1,196.00
1,492.00
1,436.00

676.00

780.00

780.00

1,436.00

1,716.00

1,580.00

1,292.00
1,580.00
1,420.00

2022 USD Price List 8



SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS - NO RETURN - LIMITED QUANTITIES
SPECIAL ORDER - HARVEST Sieves for John Deere Combines

Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
CH1020 Airfoil Chaffer JD 6600, 6601, 6602, 6620 61x42 54 780.00
ACH1020 Adj Chaffer JD 6600, 6601, 6602, 6620 61x42 50 1,196.00
BS1020 Bottom Sieve JD 6600, 6601, 6602, 6620 47x42 45 1,196.00

SPECIAL ORDER - HARVEST Feeder Chains for John Deere Combines

) Number of C-Con .
Part Number . .
Fits Model No ch Lks Sprocket Wt. US Price

FC1020 JD 6600,6620, TITANS 3 86 18 15/16" 111 1,420.00
FC1021 JD 6601 3 73 18 15/16" 96 1,188.00
FC1022 JD 6620 Sidehill 3 76 18 15/16" 102 1,372.00
FC1025 JD 7700, 7701, 7720, 7721, Titans 3 86 24 7/16" 124 1,532.00
FC1030 JD 8820, Titans 4 86 19 15/16" 161 1,916.00
SL1020 JD Slat fits FC1020 - FC1022 18 15/16" 2.3 37.00
SL1025 JD Slat fits FC1025 24 7/16" 3.0 44,00
SL1030 JD Slat fits FC1030 19 15/16" 2.4 40.00
SPECIAL ORDER - HARVEST Feeder Chains for Case IH Combines
Part Number Fits Model No. Ch Lks C-C Wt. CDN price
FC1129 IH 1666 3 76 13 11/16" 100 1,008.00

SPECIAL ORDER - HARVEST Feeder Chains for New Holland Combines

Number of C-C on

Part Number Fits Model No. Ch Lks Sorocket Wt. US Price
FC1425 NH TR 70, 75, 85 3 92 15 1/4" 95 1,428.00
SL1425L NH Slat fits FC1425 left hand side 15 1/4" 2.2 34.00
SL1425R NH Slat fits FC1425 right hand side 15 1/4" 2.2 34.00
SPECIAL ORDER - HARVEST Sieves to fit NEW HOLLAND Combines
Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
ACH1425 AdjChaffer NH TR 70, 75, 85, 86, 87, 88 64x39 72 1,260.00
BS1425 Bottom Sieve NH TR 70, 75, 85, 86, 87, 88 50x39 45 1,140.00
SPECIAL ORDER - HARVEST Feeder Chains for Massey Ferguson, Cl and White
Part Number Fits Model No. Ch Lks Cc-C Wt. US Price
FC1234 MF 9790 s/n BELOW HP36101 3 110 24 7/8 185 1,916.00
FC1320 WH 9700, 9720, MF8590 3 96 21 3/16" 164 1,732.00
FC1565 GL N5,6,7, R5,6,7, R60,R70 Lower (Feeder) 3 84 15 3/4 124 1,356.00
FC1566 GL N5,6,7,R5,6,7,R60,R70 Upper (Separator) 3 76 15 3/4 112 1,252.00
FC1569 GL R40, R42 S/N -45000, R50, R52 S/N -55000 Lower (Feeder) 2 84 15 3/4 83 1,012.00
FC1570 GL R40, 42, 50, 52 Upper (Separator) 2 86 15 3/4 83 1,012.00
FC1575 GL R62 below s/n 63001, R72 below s/n 73001, Lower OEM 71149871 3 96 15 3/4 124 1,476.00
FC1576 GL R62 below s/n 63001, R72 below s/n 73001, Upper OEM 71149873 3 86 15 3/4 120 1,300.00
SL1320 WH Slat fits FC1320 21 3/16" 3.1 42.00
SL1565 GL Slat fits FC1565, FC1566, FC1575, FC1576 15 3/4" 2.3 35.00
SL1570 GL Slat fits FC1569, FC1570 15 3/4" 2.8 49.00
SPECIAL ORDER - HARVEST Conventional Concaves for Massey Ferguson
Part Number Fits Model No. Wt. US Price
C02260 MF 860, 865 With Front & Rear Plates 349 1,440.00
SPECIAL ORDER - HARVEST Sieves for Massey Ferguson, Gleaner, White, Cl and Claas
Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
ACH1220 AdjChaffer MF 760, 860 39x58 51 1,220.00
BS1219 Bottom Sieve MF 760, 860 Middle 39x58 60 1,180.00
BS1220 Bottom Sieve MF 760, 860 Bottom 39x58 60 1,196.00
BS1221 Bottom Sieve MF 760, 860 Bottom Front Extension 26x58 45 1,060.00
ACH1215 AdjChaffer MF 750, 751, 850, 851, 852 39x48 48 1,180.00
BS1214 Bottom Sieve MF 750, 751, 850, 851, 852 Middle 39x48 45 1,124.00
BS1215  Bottom Sieve MF 750, 751, 850, 851, 852 Bottom 39x48 45 1,156.00
BS1216 Bottom Sieve MF 750, 751, 850, 851, 852 Bottom Extension 26x48 33 1,028.00
BS1227 Bottom Sieve MF 8780 XP 62x50 60 1,476.00
BS1310 Bottom Sieve WH 7600, 8600, 8650, 8700 46x44 48 1,052.00
ACH1312 AdjChaffer WH 7800 S/N 30100-, 8800, 8900, 8920 56x50 60 1,236.00
BS1312 Bottom Sieve WH 7800 S/N 30100-, 8800, 8900, 8920 46x50 65 1,156.00
BS1320 Bottom Sieve WH 9700, 9720, MF 8590 58x58 80 1,660.00
ACH1565 AdjChaffer GL N5, N6, N7, R5,R6,R7,R60,R70,R62 Short Shoe, R72 Short Shoe 49x62 70 1,356.00
BS1565 Bottom Sieve GL N5, N6, N7, R5,R6,R7,R60,R70,R62 Short Shoe, R72 Short Shoe 42x61 60 1,260.00

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266 2022 USD Price List 9



HARVEST SERVICES CORN SIEVES and CORN CHAFFERS

Harvest Adjustable Top and Bottom Sieves are about 40% lighter than OEM Sieves.
Longer lasting and improved performance.
Corn Spacing for Top Chaffers: 1 5/8" c-c on plastic louvers

Corn Spacing for Bottom Sieves: 1 7/16" c-c on plastic louvers
*SPECIAL ORDER NO RETURN ITEMS ARE INDICATED IN RED BOLD PRINT THROUGHOUT OUR PRICE LIST**

HARVEST Sieves to fit JOHN DEERE Combines

Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
ACH1050C Adj Chaffer JD 9400, 9410, 9450, 9500, 9510, 9550, 9560 CTS, CTS Il 3pc Set 3?;55622 65 1,916.00
ACH1050P Precleaner  JD 9400, 9410, 9450, 9500, 9510, 9550, 9560 CTS, CTS I 2pc Set 35x26 45 1,196.00
BS1050C Bottom Sieve JD 9400, 9410, 9450, 9500, 9510, 9550, 9560 CTS, CTS I 2pc Set 49x25 50 1,276.00
) 35x31-2
ACH1055C Adj Chaffer JD 9600, 9610, 9650, 9660 3pc Set 1862 75 1,996.00
ACH1055P Precleaner JD 9600, 9610, 9650, 9660 2pc Set 35x31 55 1,396.00
BS1055C Bottom Sieve JD 9600, 9610, 9650, 9660 2pc Set 49x31 70 1,492.00
ACH1060C Adj Chaffer JD 9650, 9660, 9670, 9750, 9760, 9770, 9860, 9870 STS  (no auto adjuster) 63x52 74 1,412.00
ACH1060P Precleaner JD 9650,9750 STS 51x35 27 1,036.00
BS1060C Bottom Sieve JD 9650, 9660, 9670, 9750, 9760, 9770, 9860, 9870 STS  (no auto adjuster) 55x52 70 1,364.00
HARVEST Sieves to fit CASE IH Combines
Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
ACH1140C Adj Chaffer IH 1680 Long Shoe, All 77 & 88 Series,5130,6130,7130,5140,7140,6150,7150 75x60 89 1,852.00
BS1140C Bottom Sieve IH 1680 Long Shoe, All 77 & 88 Series,5130,6130,7130,5140,7140,6150,7150 65x60 80 1,516.00
BS1141C Bottom Sieve IH 1680 Long Shoe, All 77 & 88 Series Shortened (5 Rows of Louvers Removed) 65x60 80 1,492.00
ACH1440C Adj Chaffer IH IH 7230,7240,7250,8010,8120,8230,8240,9120,9230,9240,9250 2pc Set 59x31 85 1,676.00
ACH1441PC Precleaner IH IH 7230,7240,7250,8010,8120,8230,8240,9120,9230,9240,9250 62x26 49 700.00
BS1440C Bottom Sieve IH IH 7230,7240,7250,8010,8120,8230,8240,9120,9230,9240,9250 2pc Set 59x31 90 1,820.00
ACH1445C AdjChaffer IH IH 7010,7120 59x52 70 1,420.00
BS1445C Bottom Sieve IH IH 7010,7120 59X52 70 1,316.00
HARVEST Sieves to fit NEW HOLLAND Combines
Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price

NH TX36,66,68,CX840/60/80,8060/70/80/90,
CR970/80/90,9070/80/90,8080/90,9080/90,8.90,9.90,10.90

NH CX840/60/80,8060/70/80/90, (Does NOT fit TX)
ACHI1441PC Precleaner  NH ~pq76/80/90,9070/80/90,8080/90,9080/90,8.90,9.90,10.90 62x26 49 700.00

BS1440C  Botom Si NH TX36,66,68,CX840/60/80,8060/70/80/90, poe S Soxa1 0 1820.00
ottom Sieve NH - 2970/80/90,9070/80/90,8080/90,9080/90,8.90,9.90,10.90 pe Set X 620,

ACH1440C Adj Chaffer  NH 2pc Set  59x31 85 1,676.00

ACH1445C Adj Chaffer NH CX8030,8040,8050, CR920,940,960,9040,9060,6090,7090,6.90,7.90 5952 70 1,420.00
ACH1446PC Precleaner NH CX8030,8040,8050, CR920,940,960,9040,9060,6090,7090,6.90,7.90 52x26 49 580.00
BS1445C Bottom Sieve NH CX8030,8040,8050, CR920,940,960,9040,9060,6090,7090,6.90,7.90 59x52 70 1,316.00
HARVEST Sieves for Massey Ferguson and Gleaner Combines
Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
ACH1225C AdjChaffer MF 8560, 8570, 8780, 8780XP 79x50 90 1,460.00
BS1225C Bottom Sieve MF 8560, 8570, 8780 58x50 60 1,396.00
ACH1230C Adj Chaffer MF 9690 CHALLENGER 660 79X50 90 1,372.00
ACH1231P Precleaner ~ MF 9695 MF Pre-cleaner 50x25 45 676.00
ACH1236P Precleaner  MF 9520,9540,9560 MF Pre-cleaner HANDLE in the CENTER 62x25 40 780.00
ACH1235P Precleaner ~MF 9520,9540,9560 MF Pre-cleaner HANDLE to the SIDE SPECIAL ORDER 62x25 40 780.00

ACH1235C Adi Chaffer e 9560: 9790, 9795, 9895, 9540, 9545, 9565 GL AB5,A76,A86, CHALLENGER Sox61 o5 1716.00
] Shatter 670/680B, 560C £10.

9560, 9790, 9795, 9895, 9540, 9545, 9565 GL A85,A76,A86, CHALLENGER

BS1235C Bottom Sieve MF 670/680B, 560C 66x62 85 1,580.00
ACH1566C Adj Chaffer GL R62 S/N 65001-, R65, R72 S/N 76001-, Long Shoe,R75,C62,577,597,MF8680 64x62 90 1,580.00
BS1566C Bottom Sieve GL R62 S/N 65001-, R65, R72 S/N 76001-, Long Shoe,R75,C62,S77,597,MF8680 57x61 75 1,420.00

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266 2022 USD Price List 10



SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS - NO RETURN - LIMITED QUANTITIES
HARVEST Sieves to fit JOHN DEERE Combines

Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
ACH1020C Adj Chaffer JD 6600, 6601, 6602, 6620 61x42 50 1,196.00
BS1020C Bottom Sieve JD 6600, 6601, 6602, 6620 47x42 45 1,116.00
ACH1025C Adj Chaffer JD 7700, 7701, 7720, 7721 61x53 60 1,300.00
BS1025C Bottom Sieve JD 7700, 7701, 7720 47x53 60 1,325.00
ACH1030C Adj Chaffer JD 8820 61x64 90 1,492.00
BS1030C Bottom Sieve JD 8820 47x64 75 1,356.00
ACH1035C Adj Chaffer JD 6620 Titan Il 67x42 64 1,276.00
BS1035C Bottom Sieve JD 6620 Titan Il 52x42 49 1,196.00
ACH1040C Adj Chaffer JD 7720 Titan Il & 7721 Titan Il 67x53 66 1,356.00
BS1040C Bottom Sieve JD 7720 Titan Il & 7721 Titan Il 52x53 65 1,276.00
ACH1045C Adj Chaffer JD 8820 Titan Il 67x64 80 1,516.00
BS1045C Bottom Sieve JD 8820 Titan Il 52x64 80 1,460.00

HARVEST Sieves to fit CASE IH Combines

Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
ACH1130C Adj Chaffer IH 914 S/N 1440-, 915 S/N 8001-, 1440/60/70, 1640/60 62x45 64 1,276.00
BS1130C Bottom Sieve IH 914 S/N 1440-, 915 S/N 3180- 46x45 45 1,116.00
BS1131C Bottom Sieve IH 1440, 1460, 1470, 1640, 1660 52x45 50 1,196.00
BS1133C Bottom Sieve IH 1440/60,1470,1640/60 Shortened (5 Rows of Louvers Removed) 52x45 50 1,100.00
ACH1132C Adj Chaffer IH 44 & 66 Series 75x45 73 1,436.00
BS1132C Bottom Sieve IH 44 & 66 Series 65x45 65 1,276.00
BS1134C Bottom Sieve IH 44 & 66 Series Shortened (5 Rows of Louvers Removed) 65x45 65 1,236.00
ACH1135C Adj Chaffer IH 1480, 1482, 1680, 1682 62x60 80 1,476.00
BS1135C Bottom Sieve IH 1480, 1482, 1680, 1682 51x60 70 1,356.00
BS1136C Bottom Sieve IH 1480/82, 1680,/82 Shortened (5 Rows of Louvers Removed) 51x60 70 1,316.00

HARVEST Sieves to fit NEW HOLLAND Combines

Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
ACH1435C Adj Chaffer NH TR 89, 95 S/N 501851-, 96, 97, 98, 99 lpc  64x54 75 1,420.00
BS1435C Bottom Sieve NH TR 89, 95 S/N 501851-, 96, 97, 98, 99 1pc  50x54 60 1,196.00

HARVEST Sieves for Massey Ferguson, Gleaner, White, Cl and Claas

Part Number Fits Model No. LxW Wt. US Price
ACH1215C Adj Chaffer MF 750, 751, 850, 851, 852 39x48 48 1,100.00
BS1227 Bottom Sieve MF 8780 XP No Corn option available 62x50 60 1,476.00
ACH1312C Adj Chaffer WH 7800 S/N 30100-, 8800, 8900, 8920 56x50 60 1,236.00
BS1312C Bottom Sieve WH 7800 S/N 30100-, 8800, 8900, 8920 46x50 65 1,156.00
BS1320C Bottom Sieve WH 9700, 9720, MF 8590 58x58 80 1,660.00
ACH1545C Adj Chaffer GL M, M2 S/N -22100, Short Shoe 49x45 50 1,212.00
BS1545C Bottom Sieve GL M, M2 S/N -22100, Short Shoe 44x43 48 1,076.00
ACH1550C Adj Chaffer ~ GL M2 S/N 21900-, M3, Long Shoe 57x45 60 1,260.00
BS1550C Bottom Sieve GL M2 S/N 21900-, M3, Long Shoe 52x43 55 1,140.00
ACH1555C Adj Chaffer GL L, L2 S/N -19500, Short Shoe 49x53 60 1,252.00
BS1555C Bottom Sieve GL L, L2 S/N -19500, Short Shoe 45x51 55 1,164.00
ACH1560C Adj Chaffer GL L2 S/N 19501-,L3, Long Shoe 57x53 65 1,340.00
BS1560C Bottom Sieve GL L2 S/N 19501-,L3, Long Shoe 52x51 55 1,268.00
ACH1565C Adj Chaffer GL N5, N6, N7, R5,R6,R7,R60,R70,R62 Short Shoe, R72 Short Shoe 49x62 70 1,356.00
BS1565C Bottom Sieve GL N5, N6, N7, R5,R6,R7,R60,R70,R62 Short Shoe, R72 Short Shoe 42x61 60 1,236.00
ACH1570C Adj Chaffer GL R40, R42 S/N -46000, R50, R52 S/N -56000, Short Shoe 49x42 45 964.00

*ADDITIONAL SPECIAL ORDER - NO RETURN ITEMS ARE INDICATED IN RED BOLD PRINT THROUGHOUT OUR PRICE LIST**

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266
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Sunflower Pans

HARVEST Sunflower Pans

Part Number Fits Model No.
Spg" JD 200,213,215,216,218,220,222,224,230,240,243,244.925 MF 1859 GL S,L,M,N5,N6,N7

CIH 800,810,820,823,824,833,834,843,844,853,854,873,874 NH 960,962,971,972,973,974,994
SP9"SP Split Pan Older Model Headers - SEE MODELS ABOVE Set of 2
SPHB Honeybee, MacDon 972, FD70, FD75 Header, Case 2042, 2162, NH 86C Spacer required
SPHBSP  Split Pan Honeybee, MacDon , Case, NH - SEE MODELS ABOVE Spacer required Set of 2
SPJD John Deere 600, 635, 640 series
SPJDSP  Split Pan John Deere 600, 635, 640 series Set of 2

Wt.

9

© ©O© © O o

US Price

97.00

102.00
94.00
102.00
97.00
102.00

Miscellaneous Parts

HARVEST Feeder Chain Replacement Parts

Part Number Description
CHAIN CONNLINKS Connector Link
CHAIN OFFSETLK Offset Link

CHAIN SLATCONN Slat Connector Link

To order replacement CHAIN ONLY for our feeder chains please call our office.
NOTE: Harvest Chain will only fit with 2" center to center spacing on slats.

HARVEST Adjustable Plastic Chaffer & Sieve Replacement Parts

Part Number Description

ACHCPLASTIC Louver for Harvest Adjustable Chaffer Sold in 6' Lengths

BSCPLASTIC Louver for Harvest Bottom Sieve Sold in 6' Lengths

PLCONNECTOR Plastic Connector for Harvest Adjustable Chaffer & Bottom Sieve

PLCRANK Plastic Crank for Harvest Adjustable Chaffer & Bottom Sieve

PLENDCAP Plastic End cap for Harvest Adjustable Chaffer & Bottom Sieve

HANDLE Adjustment Handle for Harvest Adjustable Chaffer & Bottom Sieve
HARVEST Airfoil Chaffer Accessories

Part Number Description

Ripple Tin To order use Airfoil Chaffer part number and substitute RT for CH

Use on Front of Airfoil chaffer when combining small seeded crops &/or when spearing is a problem

Divider Kit 3 Dividers, Set of 4 Deflectors (side hill kit)

Wit.
<1
<1
<1

1.4
1.4
<1
<1
<1
<1

Wit.

14

US Price
7.00

9.00
15.00

US Price
2.25/ft
2.25/ft

1.00
1.00
1.00
46.00

US Price
47.00

129.00

Please email your orders to sales@harvestservices.ca OR fax 1-306-734-2266 2022 USD Price List 12
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More information and product installation and set up guides can be found on our website at
www.harvestservices.ca
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SERVICES

A Division of £ MCKAY

Factory and Sales Office
Craik, Saskatchewan Canada
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email: sales@harvestservices.ca
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P. 306-734-2601

www.harvestservices.ca

Harvest Services is part of these group of brands:

A MCKAY

MA 2V W]
Ralph McKay Industries, Inc.
Factory and Sales Office:
Regina, Saskatchewan Canada
P. 306-721-9292
www.mckaytillage.com

email: sales@mckaytillage.com

{3 EMPIRE

The Empire Plow Company, Inc.

Sales Office:
Berea, Ohio USA
P. 216-641-2290
www.empiretillage.com

email: sales@empiretillage.com

£3 WIESE

Wiese Industries Inc.
Factory and Sales Office:
Perry, lowa USA

P. 515-465-9854
www.wiesetillage.com

email: sales@wiesetillage.com
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